
Walkway Over the Hudson State Historic Park
87 Haviland Road • Highland, NY 12528 • 845-834-2867
Concerts are held on the Ulster County side, under the pavilion next to the park’s o�ce. 
All concerts are weather permitting.

Wednesday, May 28 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Callie Mackenzie 

Wednesday, June 4 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Tony DePaolo 

Wednesday, June 11 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Bianca & Je� Carano 

Thursday, June 26 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Lark

Wednesday, July 9 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Youngblood Trio 

Wednesday, July 16 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Juice Box 

Wednesday, July 23 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Tara O’Grady 

Thursday, July 3 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Elly Wininger

Thursday, July 17 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Bob Stanhope

Thursday, June 19 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Jim Pospisil 

Wednesday, August 20 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Straight-Ahead Jazz Trio 

Thursday, August 21 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Andy Shapiro

Thursday, July 24 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Cheryl and Kurt

Thursday, May 29 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Storm King Skyline

Thursday, June 5 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Phil Miller

Wednesday, July 2 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Bob Stump

Thursday, July 10 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

MartinTullyKlein

Wednesday, July 30 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Indigo Trio 

Thursday, June 12 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Piedmont Blūz Duo

Wednesday, June 18 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Dorraine Scofield 

Wednesday, June 25 • 6:00pm – 7:00pm

O’Sullivan’s March

Thursday, August 7 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Maggie Rothwell

Wednesday, August 13 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Raquel & The Wildflowers 

Thursday, July 31 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Betty and the  
Baby Boomers

Thursday, August 28 • 6:00pm–7:00pm 

Hudson Valley Folk Guild  
Song Circle

SPECIAL FRIDAY CONCERT! FIRST DAY OF SUMMER! SPECIAL FRIDAY CONCERT! FIRST DAY OF SUMMER! 

Friday, June 20 • 6:00pm – 7:30pm 

The Local Jam 

Walkway Over the Hudson State Historic Park Presents

FREE!
Open to  

the Public 2025 Summer Concert Schedule

Wednesday, August 27 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Dylan Doyle 

Wednesday, August 6 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Karl Allweier 

Thursday, August 14 • 6:00pm–7:00pm

Grampa Joe’s  
Washboard Band


